MPH

7/17/2025

Pee Wee

Name

Renlee Coots
Sophia Randall
Emma Coots
Klay Zacharias

Open 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall

2 Serena Randall

3 Serena Randall

4 Kendra Pinkowsky
Division Il

1 Michael Cuevas-Olivas

2 David Trachsel

3 Lindsay Taylor

4 Ricky Vita

5 Shanna Schneider

6 Lexi Kenworthy
Reese Hopkes
Aumi Jochim
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Carol Wurdinger
Katie Elliott
Madison Stull
Tabitha Ashland
David Trachsel
Rayna Johnson
Raley Polich
Cassandra Schrunk
Amanda Marriott
Reggie Lee
Elayna Hagen
Andrea Brown
Joely Williamson
Division Il

1 Katie Poole

2 Quinby Jensen

3 Amanda Marriott

4 Lexi Kenworthy

5 Rachel Ford

6 Madison Carlson
Taylor Herinckx
Sharon Woods
Mandee Dudley
Piper Jablonski
Emily Lloyd
Taylor Herinckx
Division IV

1 Kasadie Neely

Horse's Name
Lillybelle (1pm)
Fudge (1pm)
Ce Ce (1pm)
Whiskey (1pm)

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Famous Man Of Steel
DH Won Ta Get Lucky
Too Hott Ta Judge

Pistol Talena

Carsons French Doc

A Classic Dreamz

CB Famous N French
French Streakin Pistol
Dolled Up Chic

THR Isle Be Streakin
Watch The Rainbow
Captains Holding Aces
Blackie

Bobby Jo Gentry
Jessy Cristina

Boss Is Buggin

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
Pendleton On The Rox
TLS Norma Jean Riley
Frenchmans Young Gun
Ghost

TR Tac

FC This Biankus Flys
Peps Doxie Dove

CP Nyko

Bias Judge

Streakin For Joyous

Im A Spendy Kinda Guy

Miss Royal Raven

Bogies Famous Showgirl

OX BowFullOfDiamonds "Porter"
Makin Memories Guys "Dexter"
IZ Enrique

Geee Six

First Lady Shade

Ditto

Raisin Biankus

Whiskey

Time
22911
26.444
45.134
85.881

Time

15.659
15.771
16.061
16.119

16.17
16.182
16.204
16.265
16.295
16.345
16.362
16.439
16.484
16.502
16.502
16.503
16.522
16.529
16.537
16.545
16.578
16.583
16.589
16.589
16.595
16.653

16.668
16.721
16.746
16.799
16.823
16.885
16.912
16.964
17.063
17.083
17.098
17.127

17.173

Winnings

$292.44
$243.61
$187.66
$145.09

$211.14
$179.84
$140.74
$109.46
$78.19
$62.55

$179.87
$153.19
$119.89
$93.25
$66.60
$53.28

$156.41



2 Tara Polich

3 Haile Gray

4 Shaylee Brinkman

5 Kayla Warlick

6 Briann Herinckx
Shayla Schneider
Zoie Furrow
Aumi Jochim
Makiyah Stevens
Ricky Vita
Makiyah Stevens
Reese Emerson
Hadley Lewis
Tasha Ballstaedt
Kamryn Nelson
Izzabelle Starkovich
Jade Ballstaedt
Amanda Marriott
Tammy Brusch
Cassidy Riley
Carol Wurdinger
Heather Greene
Sarah Locke
Teresa Yandell
Valerie James
Joely Williamson
Terri Leach
Rachel Ford
Shonna Hinson
Kori Roberts
Sandra Tye
Hannah Smith
Macy Loucks
Halle Johnson
Sophia Bates
Lissa Vanderzanden
Carol Wurdinger
Kathy Miller
Tina Byrd
Cindy Jessen
Jacque Schumacher
Skylar Heerman
Kayla Warlick
Kandi Hansen
Makinley Nielsen

Oped 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall

2 Serena Randall

3 Serena Randall
Kendra Pinkowsky
Division 1l

1 Michael Cuevas-Olivas

Rocket To Chromatica
Sizzlin Classy

Not Yo Side Chick

KN GoogleMe Fabulous
Jegger

RCY Wild Bout "Twinkie"
Dashing Jolene

Vodka Makes Me Flirt
Boones A Playboy
Judge The Perks

Peeler

A Frenchmans Fancy "Maybelline"
Dale

Boogie Black

Fancy Blanco Oro
Walanic

Smarty

Give Em Fitz

Hero Time

Woody Be Famous

GL Orphan Annie

Chex Ladys King Jet
Dat Slick Chick

Fox

Saint James

Conn Mann

CSE Prada

Dancin For Dinero

High Rollin Jigs

Kuti Driftwood Frost
Cause Im Bad
Suddenly Goin Grand
Whiskey

Mach Won
TernMyTopGun
CantQuestionMyFame
Jefa

Just Jack

We Nita Runner
Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny"
CR Streakin Sedona
Sugars Awesome

KN ShezaFabulousFame
Royal Pepto Cat

Pays To Be A Player

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Famous Man Of Steel
DH Won Ta Get Lucky

Too Hott Ta Judge

Pistol Talena

17.202 $133.21
17.228 $104.25
17.247  $81.08
17.264  $57.92
17.305 $46.33
17.322
17.329
17.337
17.371
17.372
17.419
17.452
17.478
17.481
17.484
17.507
17.528
17.564
17.689
17.732
17.753
17.773
17.802
17.91
17.936
17.99
17.999
18.011
18.031
18.192
18.373
18.61
18.614
18.794
18.98
19.228
20.458
21.227
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

15.659 $122.88
15.771 $107.52
16.061  $76.80
16.119

16.17 $110.60



2 Lindsay Taylor

3 Ricky Vita
Tabitha Ashland
Elayna Hagen
Joely Williamson
Division Il

1 Rachel Ford

2 Taylor Herinckx

3 Mandee Dudley
Taylor Herinckx
Division IV

1 Kasadie Neely

2 Haile Gray

3 Briann Herinckx
Zoie Furrow
Ricky Vita
Tasha Ballstaedt
Kamryn Nelson
Izzabelle Starkovich
Jade Ballstaedt
Heather Greene
Joely Williamson
Terri Leach
Rachel Ford
Hannah Smith
Sophia Bates
Kathy Miller
Cindy Jessen
Skylar Heerman
Kandi Hansen

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Lexi Kenworthy

2 Reese Hopkes
Aumi Jochim
Katie Elliott
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il

1 Taylor Herinckx

2 Piper Jablonski
Taylor Herinckx
Haile Gray
Briann Herinckx
Shayla Schneider
Zoie Furrow
Aumi Jochim
Division Il

1 Makiyah Stevens

2 Makiyah Stevens
Reese Emerson
Lilee Bishop
Division IV

1 Macy Loucks

A Classic Dreamz

CB Famous N French
Boss Is Buggin

FC This Biankus Flys
CP Nyko

Bogies Famous Showgirl

Makin Memories Guys "Dexter"
Geee Six

Raisin Biankus

Whiskey

Sizzlin Classy

Jegger

Dashing Jolene
Judge The Perks
Boogie Black

Fancy Blanco Oro
Walanic

Smarty

Chex Ladys King Jet
Conn Mann

CSE Prada

Dancin For Dinero
Suddenly Goin Grand
TernMyTopGun

Just Jack

Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny'
Sugars Awesome
Royal Pepto Cat

Horse's Name

Dolled Up Chic

THR Isle Be Streakin
Watch The Rainbow
Bobby Jo Gentry
Miss Royal Raven

Makin Memories Guys "Dexter"
First Lady Shade

Raisin Biankus

Sizzlin Classy

Jegger

RCY Wild Bout "Twinkie"
Dashing Jolene

Vodka Makes Me Flirt

Boones A Playboy

Peeler

A Frenchmans Fancy "Maybelline"
WildThing (7pm)

Whiskey

16.204
16.265
16.522
16.589
16.653

$96.76
$69.12

16.823
16.912
17.063
17.127

$94.21
$82.43
$58.88

17.173
17.228
17.305
17.329
17.372
17.481
17.484
17.507
17.528
17.773
17.99
17.999
18.011
18.61
18.98
21.227
no time
no time
no time

$81.92
$71.68
$51.20

Time Winnings

16.345
16.362
16.439
16.502
16.799

$59.86
$39.90

16.912
17.083
17.127
17.228
17.305
17.322
17.329
17.337

$53.87
$35.90

17.371
17.419
17.452
17.766

$45.89
$30.58

18.614  $39.90



2 Eleana Strader

Youth 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Taylor Herinckx
2 Taylor Herinckx
Briann Herinckx
Zoie Furrow

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Carol Wurdinger
Tabitha Ashland
Joely Williamson
Division Il

1 Mandee Dudley
Division Il

1 Joely Williamson
Terri Leach

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Tabitha Ashland
Division 1l

1 Mandee Dudley
Division Il

1 Terri Leach

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Paityn Bruckner
Kayla Rask
Eleana Strader
Division Il

1 Bella Mora
Grace Kenworthy
Division Il

1 Haley Higgins
Carol Wurdinger
Division IV

1 Bailey Lewis
Izzy Anderson
Taylor Herinckx
Lilee Bishop

Novice 4D 2nd Race
No entries

Futurity 1st Race
Name
Division |

Rene (7pm)

Horse's Name

Makin Memories Guys "Dexter’
Raisin Biankus

Jegger

Dashing Jolene

Horse's Name

Blackie

Boss Is Buggin

CP Nyko

Geee Six
Conn Mann
CSE Prada
Horse's Name
Boss Is Buggin
Geee Six

CSE Prada

Horse's Name

Jazz (7pm)
Dat Stellar Speed (5pm)
Rene (7pm)

Shes Gunna Rev (7pm)
CM Blue Fire Fly (5pm)

Totally Sixy "Koda" (5pm)
Jefa

VR Toriwood Pay (5pm)
Pockets Full Of Paisleys (7pm)
Denio (5pm)

Jolene (7pm)

Horse's Name

19.471

Time
16.912
17.127

17.305
17.329

Time

16.502

16.522

16.653

17.063

17.99

17.999

Time

16.522

17.063

17.999

Time

18.967
19.135
19.373

19.631
19.894

20.149
20.458

20.702

21.09

21.729
no time

Time

$26.60

Winnings

$42.00
$28.00

Winnings

$39.91

$35.69

$29.40

Winnings
$19.97
$17.84

$14.69

Winnings

$57.76

$51.97

S44.27

$38.50

Winnings



1 Kendra Pinkowsky

Futurity 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Kendra Pinkowsky

OBRA Unlimited 1st Race
Name
1 David Trachsel
2 Shanna Schneider
David Trachsel
Cindy Jessen

OBRA Unlimited 2nd Race
Name
1 Shanna Schneider
Cindy Jessen

OBRA 3500 1st and 2nd Race
No entries

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Tasha Ballstaedt
Torie Thomson
Kathy Miller

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Tasha Ballstaedt
Kathy Miller

OBRA 500 1st and 2nd Race

Moved up to 1000 1st and 2nd Race

Too Hott Ta Judge

Horse's Name

Too Hott Ta Judge

Horse's Name

Carsons French Doc

French Streakin Pistol

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny'

Horse's Name
French Streakin Pistol
Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny'

Horse's Name
Boogie Black
Hank (7pm)
Just Jack

Horse's Name
Boogie Black
Just Jack

16.119  $17.50

Time Winnings

16.119  $17.50

Time Winnings
16.182  $50.40
16.295  $33.60
16.529

no time

Time Winnings
16.295  $42.00
no time

Time Winnings
17.481  $52.50
19.618
21.227

Time Winnings
17.481  $35.00
21.227



